
Startti Cup  20.11.2021  Kirkkonummi   M-88,0
Kilpailijat: 8Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 KNUUTI Tapio 5.kyu Akagi

2 SAARINEN Hannes 3.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

3 VUORIO Jesse 5.kyu Finndai, H:ki

4 POLKKO Aleksi 5.kyu Kirkkonummen JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7 8

5 NENONEN Markus 5.kyu Akagi

6 KESTI Sami 5.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat

7 MUSTAJÄRVI Harri 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

8 POIKOLAINEN Petri 5.kyu Espoon Urheilijat

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 KNUUTI Tapio SAARINEN Hannes 00s1-10s1 1:07

10

5 62 NENONEN Markus KESTI Sami 00-10 0:19

10

3 43 VUORIO Jesse POLKKO Aleksi 10-00 2:00

10

7 84 MUSTAJÄRVI Harri POIKOLAINEN Petri 00-10 1:23

10

1 35 KNUUTI Tapio VUORIO Jesse 00-01s2 2:00

1

5 76 NENONEN Markus MUSTAJÄRVI Harri 00-00s1 2:00

0

2 47 SAARINEN Hannes POLKKO Aleksi 10-00 0:17

10

6 88 KESTI Sami POIKOLAINEN Petri 00-10 0:26

10

1 49 KNUUTI Tapio POLKKO Aleksi 00-10 0:14

10

5 810 NENONEN Markus POIKOLAINEN Petri 00-10 0:26

10

2 311 SAARINEN Hannes VUORIO Jesse 00-11 1:17

10

6 712 KESTI Sami MUSTAJÄRVI Harri 00-10 0:47

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

VUORIO

MUSTAJÄRVI
00 - 10

14

POIKOLAINEN

SAARINEN
00 - 10

15

MUSTAJÄRVI

SAARINEN

00 - 01

SAARINEN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

2 20 2

3 21

31 10

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

1 10

22 10

3

3 30

4

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

SAARINEN Hannes, Meido-Kan, H:ki

MUSTAJÄRVI Harri, Chikara, H:ki

VUORIO Jesse, Finndai, H:ki

POIKOLAINEN Petri, Espoon Urheilijat


